
15:37

15:56

17:17

17:39

18:04

Bienestar Universitario

RESULTADOS
CANICROSS
UNISABANA
Centro de Acondicionamiento Físico

GABRIEL
OMAR
BARRAGÁN 14:36

MARIANA
ARANDIA
VERA

Tiempo (mm:ss)

Tiempo (mm:ss)

BRUNO

SULTÁN

SERGIO
NICOLÁS
PITA NIÑO

LIZZY

Tiempo (mm:ss)

JUAN
CARLOS
GONZÁLEZ
GARCÍA

HORUS

Tiempo (mm:ss)

LIZETH
CAROLINA
GUAVITA
NAVARRO

MARTÍN

Tiempo (mm:ss)

FRANCISCO
JAVIER PAZ
MARIN

MIA

Tiempo (mm:ss)

4

5

6



Bienestar Universitario

RESULTADOS
CANICROSS
UNISABANA
Centro de Acondicionamiento Físico

21:58

22:34

22:56

25:58

JUAN
ANDRÉS
CANO 19:41

MONICA
LILIANA
CUBILLOS
CAIDEDO

Tiempo (mm:ss)

Tiempo (mm:ss)

FIONA

DANIELA
PINILLA
CALLEJAS

JEFRY

Tiempo (mm:ss)

LAURA
ANDREA
ULLOA
PINEDA

Tiempo (mm:ss)

DANIEL
ESTEBAN
RODRÍGUEZ
PINZÓN

TOBY

Tiempo (mm:ss)

SIMÓN

7

8

9

10

11



Bienestar Universitario

RESULTADOS
CANICROSS
UNISABANA
Centro de Acondicionamiento Físico

Likes

163

125

102

94

Likes

59

Likes

MARIANA
ARANDIA
VERA 

292

LAURA
ANDREA
ULLOA
PINEDA

Likes

SULTÁN

FRANCISCO
JAVIER PAZ
MARIN

MIA

LIZETH
CAROLINA
GUAVITA
NAVARRO

MARTÍN

DANIELA
PINILLA
CALLEJAS

JEFRY

Likes

JUAN
ANDRÉS
CANO

FIONA

Likes

4

5

6


